New York State University Police at Purchase

04/01/2019...04/30/2019

Incident #

CR-00023-19

CR-00024-19

Burglary in Phase 2.

CR-00025-19

Graffiti

CR-00026-19

CR-00027-19

Larceny

CR-00028-19

CR-00029-19

CR-00030-19

Larceny

Reported
Date Time
04/09/2019 10:44:00
04/11/2019 00:51:00
04/17/2019 19:48:00
04/17/2019 08:12:00
04/20/2019 00:04:00
04/22/2019 14:18:00
04/25/2019 13:49:00
04/25/2019 21:52:00

Daily Crime Log

Occurred If Different

Date

04/09/2019

04/11/2019

04/17/2019

04/16/2019

04/19/2019

04/22/2019

04/25/2019

04/25/2019

Time

10:44:00

18:00:00

19:48:00

15:30:00

23:50:00

14:18:00

13:49:00

21:40:00

Incident Type

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF

BURGLARY

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF

LARCENY

LARCENY

LARCENY

SEX OFFENSES-ALL
OTHER

LARCENY

Location / Disposition

Music Building

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

SUNY Purchase
College
INVESTIGATION
PENDING

Phase Two Apartments

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

Gym

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

SUNY Purchase

PROSECUTION
DECLINED

DANCE Building

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

Headquarters
INVESTIGATION

PENDING

SUNY Purchase (HUB)

PROSECUTION
DECLINED
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