New York State University Police at Purchase

04/01/2019...04/30/2019

Daily Crime Log

	Reported		Occurred If Different			
Incident #	Date	Time	Date	Time	Incident Type	Location / Disposition
CR-00023-19	04/09/2019	10:44:00	04/09/2019	10:44:00	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	Music Building
						INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00024-19	04/11/2019	00:51:00	04/11/2019	18:00:00	BURGLARY	SUNY Purchase College INVESTIGATION
Burglary in Phase 2.						PENDING
CR-00025-19	04/17/2019	19:48:00	04/17/2019	19:48:00	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	Phase Two Apartments
Graffiti						INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00026-19	04/17/2019	08:12:00	04/16/2019	15:30:00	LARCENY	Gym
						INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00027-19	04/20/2019	00:04:00	04/19/2019	23:50:00	LARCENY	SUNY Purchase
Larceny						PROSECUTION DECLINED
CR-00028-19	04/22/2019	14:18:00	04/22/2019	14:18:00	LARCENY	DANCE Building
						INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00029-19	04/25/2019	13:49:00	04/25/2019	13:49:00	SEX OFFENSES-ALL OTHER	Headquarters
						INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00030-19	04/25/2019	21:52:00	04/25/2019	21:40:00	LARCENY	SUNY Purchase (HUB)
Larceny						PROSECUTION DECLINED